

## **COMPILATION OF BIDS**

Page 1 of 2

## STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Federal No.

N/A

AKSAS No:

N/A

Program No: Project Name: Z584630000

Project Location:

Anc Runway 7r Concrete Joint Seal Replacement

Anchorage

Certified True and Correct: Kynn Nowl

, Chief of Contracts

DATE

Opened at:

Date:

By:

Anchorage

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Order of Bid	dders Based on: Basic Bid								
		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region	ECTIMATE	ROGER HICKEL CONTRACTING, INC. 11001 CALASKA CIRCLE ANCHORAGE, AK 99515-2933 Phone:907-279-1400 Fax:907-279-1405		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515 Phone:907-344-2593 Fax:907-344-1562			
Basic Bid  Item No.	Description	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
	antity Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
G-100a	Mobilization and Demobilizat	ion L.S.	80,000.00	L.S.	40,800.00	L.S.	43,000.00		
G-150a	Equipment Rental, 75 HP Doz	zer 160.00	8,000.00	128.00	6,400.00	180.00	9,000.00		
G-200a	Contractor Quality Control Pr		15,000,00		1.500.00	T.C.	5,000,00		
G-300a	All Required Lump Sum  CPM Scheduling	L.S.	15,000.00	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	5,000.00		
G-700a	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	6,000.00	L.S.	20,000.00	L.S.	1,000.00		
G-700a	Airport Flagger All Required Contingent Sum	C.S.	103,000.00	C.S.	103,000.00	C.S.	103,000.00		
P-157a	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollut	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
D. LCGI	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	1,000.00		
P-157b	Temporary Erosion, Sediment All Required Contingent Sum	t, and Pollution Control	6,500.00	C.S.	6,500.00	C.S.	6,500.00		
P-157f	Withholding						100 to \$40000 to the control of the		
	All Required Contingent Sum	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	20.00	



## **COMPILATION OF BIDS**

Page 2 of 2

## STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Opened at:

Date:

By:

Anchorage

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Federal No:

N/A

AKSAS No:

N/A

Program No:

Z584630000

Project Name:

Anc Runway 7r Concrete Joint Seal Replacement

		State of Alaska		ROGER HICKEL CONTRACTING, INC.		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description									
Q	uantity Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
P-157g	SWPPP Manager			ĺ .				=		
	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	4,400.00	L.S.	20,000.00	L.S.	1,000.00			
P-501b	Elastomeric Repair					1				
	40 Linear Foot	500.00	20,000.00	560.00	22,400.00	780.00	31,200.00	100 100 100 100 100		
P-604a	Compression Joint Sealant									
	15,100 Linear Foot	14.00	211,400.00	8.00	120,800.00	7.70	116,270.00			
P-605a	Liquid Joint Sealant									
	26,200 Linear Foot	20.00	524,000.00	8.00	209,600.00	7.70	201,740.00			
P-670b	Flasher Unit for Plastic Barrie	er				*			12	
	125 Each	50.00	6,250.00	34.00	4,250.00	600.00	75,000.00			
P-671a	Runway Closure Marker, Lighted									
	2 Each	13,000.00	26,000.00	30,526.00	61,052.00	20,000.00	40,000.00	7.00		
P-671b	Taxiway Closure Marker, Unlighted									
	2 Each	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,286.00	4,572.00	1,000.00	2,000.00			
Total Basic Bid 1,021,550.00			630,874.00	)	635,710.00					

Project Summary: Includes Basic Bid	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	LOW BIDDER	BIDDER 2	BIDDER 3
Dille de			635,710.00	
Bid Total:	1,021,550.00	630,874.00	055,/10.00	
Alaska Product Preference		0.00	0.00	
Alaska Bidder Preference (5%)		-31,543.70	-31,785.50	
Alaska Veteran's Preference (5%, not to	exceed \$5,000)	N/A	N/A	
Adjusted Bid Total:		599,330.30	603,924.50	